WTCT

IQUIQUE

EXPORT SCHEDULE

DESTINATION VESSEL

CMA CGM VOLTAIRE
CMA CGM VOLTAIRE
CMA CGM BETTER WAYS
CMA CGM BETTER WAYS
CMA CGM HARMONY
CMA CGM HARMONY

VOY No.
ODVMRS1M#

ODVMTS1MA

ODVMVS1M£
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CUT OFF

X

X
08/14/25
08/14/25
08/21/25
08/21/25

ETD

08/11/25
08/11/25
08/18/25
08/18/25
08/25/25
08/25/25

ETA

09/28/25
09/28/25
10/05/25
10/05/25
10/12/25
10/12/25

TT VIA

48
48
48
48
48
48

CLL
SAIl
CLL
SAIl
CLL
SAl



